
 

 

 

2024 – 2025 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL 
HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION  

@ Hope Highlands 
 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 11/2/2024 
5:00 PM Grizzlies Nets 
6:00 PM Knicks Warriors 

 7:00 PM Heat Bulls 
 8:00 PM Celtics Lakers 

    

Sat 11/9/2024 
4:00 PM Grizzles Celtics 
5:00 PM Lakers Nets 

 6:00 PM Knicks Heat 

 7:00 PM Bulls Warriors 

    
 
Sat 11/16/2024 

5:00 PM Nets Knicks 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Lakers 

 7:00 PM Heat Warriors 
 8:00 PM Celtics Bulls 

    

Sat 11/23/2024 
5:00 PM Knicks Bulls 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Heat 

 7:00 PM Lakers Warriors 

 8:00 PM Celtics Nets 

    

Sat 11/30/2024 
5:00 PM Bulls Nets 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Warriors 

 7:00 PM Heat Knicks 
 8:00 PM Lakers Celtics 
    

Sat 12/7/2024 
5:00 PM Bulls Celtics 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Knicks 

 7:00 PM Lakers Heat 

 8:00 PM Warriors Nets 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 12/14/2024 
5:00 PM Celtics Warriors 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Bulls 

 7:00 PM Nets Heat 
 8:00 PM Lakers Knicks 

    

Sat 12/21/2024 
5:00 PM Lakers Grizzlies 
6:00 PM Knicks Nets 

 7:00 PM Celtics Heat 

 8:00 PM Warriors Bulls 

    
 
Sat 1/4/2025 

5:00 PM Nets Celtics 
6:00 PM Knicks Lakers 

 7:00 PM Warriors Heat 
 8:00 PM Bulls Grizzlies 

    

Sat 1/11/2025 
5:00 PM Heat Grizzlies 
6:00 PM Nets Warriors 

 7:00 PM Lakers Bulls 

 8:00 PM Celtics Knicks 

    

Sat 1/18/2025 
5:00 PM Nets Grizzlies 
6:00 PM Bulls Lakers 

 7:00 PM Heat Celtics 
 8:00 PM Warriors Knicks 
    

Sat 1/25/2025 
5:00 PM Warriors Celtics 
6:00 PM Knicks Grizzlies 

 7:00 PM Bulls Heat 

 8:00 PM Nets Lakers 


